
01/04/2025 Tue New Academic Session begins 
06/04/2025 Sun Ramnavami H

10/04/2025 Thu Mahavir Jayanti H

14/04/2025 Mon Ambedkar Jayanti H

18/04/2025 Fri Good Friday H

19/04/2025 Sat Holy Saturday H

07/06/2025 Sat Id-Ul-Zuha H

10/06/2025 Tue Capacity Building Programme for staff

11/06/2025 Wed Kabeer Jayanti H

12/06/2025 Thu Capacity Building Programme for staff

13/06/2025 Fri Capacity Building Programme for staff

14/06/2025 Sat Capacity Building Programme for staff

16/06/2025 Mon Classes Resume after the Summer Vacation

21/06/2025 Sat Felicitation of Board Exam Toppers

23/06/2025 Mon Periodic Test - I A  (I - IV), English Speech - V

24/06/2025 Tue English Speech - VI

25/06/2025 Wed English Speech - VII

26/06/2025 Thu English Speech - VIII

27/06/2025 Fri English Speech - IX - X

28/06/2025 Sat English Speech - XI - XII

30/06/2025 Mon Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - V

01/07/2025 Tue Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - VI

02/07/2025 Wed Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - VII

03/07/2025 Thu Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - VIII

04/07/2025 Fri Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - IX - X

05/07/2025 Sat Kho-Kho (Girls), Football (Boys) - XI - XII

06/07/2025 Sun Muharram H

07/07/2025 Mon Patriotic Group Song - V

08/07/2025 Tue English Rhymes ( Class - I),  Patriotic Group Song - VI

09/07/2025 Wed English Poem Recitation ( Class - II),  Patriotic Group Song - VII

10/07/2025 Thu English Poem Recitation ( Class - III),  Patriotic Group Song - VIII

11/07/2025 Fri English Poem Recitation ( Class - IV),  Patriotic Group Song - IX - X

12/07/2025 Sat Investiture Ceremony [Result of PT - I A (I - IV)]

14/07/2025 Mon Periodic Test - I  (V - XII)

15/07/2025 Tue Hindi Rhymes (Class - I)

16/07/2025 Wed English Calligraphy (Class - II), PT - I A (Nursery - UKG)
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17/07/2025 Thu Drawing Competition (Class - III)

18/07/2025 Fri Drawing Competition (Class - IV)

21/07/2025 Mon Hindi Speech - V

22/07/2025 Tue Hindi Speech - VI

23/07/2025 Wed English Rhymes (UKG), Hindi Speech - VII

24/07/2025 Thu Hareli H

25/07/2025 Fri Hindi Speech - IX - X

26/07/2025 Sat Hindi Speech - XI - XII

28/07/2025 Mon Solo Song - V

29/07/2025 Tue English Story (Class - I), English Rhymes (LKG), Solo Song - VI

30/07/2025 Wed Drawing Competition (Class - II), Hindi Rhymes (UKG), Solo Song - VII

31/07/2025 Thu Hindi Calligraphy (Class - III), Solo Song - VIII

01/08/2025 Fri English Calligraphy (Class - IV), Solo Song - IX - X

02/08/2025 Sat Result of Periodic Test - I (V - XII), Result PT - I A (Nur - UKG)

04/08/2025 Mon Periodic Test - I B (I - IV), English Rhymes (Nursery), Kabaddi (Girls), 
Badminton (Boys) - V

05/08/2025 Tue Hindi Rhymes (LKG), Kabaddi (Girls), Badminton (Boys) - VI 

06/08/2025 Wed Drawing Competition (UKG), Kabaddi (Girls), Badminton (Boys) - VII

07/08/2025 Thu Kabaddi (Girls), Badminton (Boys) - VIII

08/08/2025 fri Kabaddi (Girls), Badminton (Boys) - IX - X

09/08/2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan/ World Tribal Day H

11/08/2025 Mon Drawing Competition - V

12/08/2025 Tue Drawing Competition (Class - I), Drawing Competition - VI

13/08/2025 Wed English Speech Competition (Class - II), Drawing Competition - VII

14/08/2025 Thu English Speech Competition (Class - III), Drawing Competition - VIII

15/08/2025 Fri Independence Day
16/08/2025 Sat Janmashtami H

18/08/2025 Mon Hindi Rhymes (Nursery)

19/08/2025 Tue Hindi Story Telling (Class - I)

20/08/2025 Wed Mental Maths (Class - II), PT - I B (Nursery - UKG)

21/08/2025 Thu Best out of waste (Class - III), Hindi Speech - VIII

22/08/2025 Fri English Speech Competition (Class - IV)

23/08/2025 Sat Result of PT - I B ( I - IV), Kabaddi (Girls), Badminton (Boys) - XI - XII

25/08/2025 Mon Essay Writing - V

26/08/2025 Tue Hartalika (Teej)  H

27/08/2025 Wed GANESH CHATURTHI H
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28/08/2025 Thu Solo Song Competition (Class - III), Essay Writing - VIII

29/08/2025 Fri Solo Song Competition (Class - IV), Drawing Competition - IX - X

30/08/2025 Sat PT I B Result (Nursery - UKG),  Solo Song Competition - XI - XII

02/09/2025 Tue Solo Song Competition (Class - I), Drawing Competition (LKG)

03/09/2025 Wed KARMA H

05/09/2025 Fri TEACHERS' DAY H

06/09/2025 Sat Id-e-milad H

08/09/2025 Mon Drawing (Nursery), Solo Dance - V

09/09/2025 Tue Essay Writing - VI

10/09/2025 Wed English Story (UKG), Essay Writing - VII

11/09/2025 Thu Solo Dance - VIII

12/09/2025 Fri Solo Dance - IX - X

13/09/2025 Sat Holy Cross Day Celebration

14/09/2025 Sun SCHOOL DAY H

15/09/2025 Mon Half Yearly Exam (I - XII) 

16/09/2025 Tue Half Yearly Exam (Nursery - UKG) 

01/10/2025 Wed Durga Navami H

02/10/2025 Thu Dussehra / Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti H

04/10/2025 Sat Badminton (Girls), Kabaddi (Boys) - XI - XII

06/10/2025 Mon Best out of Waste - V

07/10/2025 Tue English Calligraphy (Class - I), English Story Competition (LKG),  Best out of 
Waste - VI

08/10/2025 Wed Solo Song Competition (Class - II),  Best out of Waste - VII

09/10/2025 Thu Maths Quiz (Class - III), Best out of Waste - VIII

10/10/2025 Fri Best Out of Waste (Class - IV), Best out of Waste - IX - X

11/10/2025 Sat Result of Half Yearly Exam (Nursery - UKG),  English Debate - XI - XII

13/10/2025 Mon Badminton (Girls), Kabaddi (Boys) - V

15/10/2025 Wed  Fancy Dress Competition (Class - II), Badminton (Girls), Kabaddi (Boys) - VII

16/10/2025 Thu Fancy Dress Competition (Class - III), Badminton (Girls), Kabaddi (Boys) - VIII

17/10/2025 Fri Fancy Dress Competition (Class - IV), Badminton (Girls), Kabaddi (Boys) - IX - X

18/10/2025 Sat Result of Half Yearly Exam (I - XII)

20/10/2025 Mon Diwali H

24/10/2025 Fri Basket Ball (Boys), Volley Ball (Girls) - IX - X

25/10/2025 Sat Fancy Dress (LKG), Basket Ball (Boys), Volley Ball (Girls) - XI - XII

27/10/2025 Mon Chhat Puja H
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28/10/2025 Tue English Extempore - VI

29/10/2025 Wed English Speech Competition (UKG),  English Extempore - VII

30/10/2025 Thu Kabaddi (Class - III), English Extempore - VIII

31/10/2025 Fri Solo Dance Comepetition (Class - IV), English Extempore - IX - X

01/11/2025 Sat Fancy Dress Competition (Nursery and UKG),  English Extempore - XI - XII

04/11/2025 Tue Fancy Dress Competition (Class - I)

05/11/2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti H

06/11/2025 Thu Solo Dance Competition (Class - III)

07/11/2025 Fri Kho-Kho (Class - IV), Volley Ball (Boys), Basket Ball (Girls) - IX - X

08/11/2025 Sat Annual Exhibition

12/11/2025 Wed Volley Ball (Boys), Basket Ball (Girls) - VII

13/11/2025 Thu Volley Ball (Boys), Basket Ball (Girls) - VIII

14/11/2025 Fri CHILDREN'S DAY
15/11/2025 Sat Volley Ball (Boys), Basket Ball (Girls) - XI - XII

17/11/2025 Mon English Story (Nursery), G.K./ Science Quiz - V

18/11/2025 Tue G.K./ Science Quiz - VI

19/11/2025 Wed Solo Dance Comepetition (Class - II), G.K./ Science Quiz - VII

20/11/2025 Thu G.K./ Science Quiz - VIII

21/11/2025 Fri G.K. Quiz (Class - IV), G.K./ Science Quiz - IX - X

22/11/2025 Sat Gift Packing - XI- XII

24/11/2025 Mon Periodic Test - II (V -IX & XI)

01/12/2025 Mon Second Term Assessment (X & XII)(Post Half yearly portion), PT - II (I - IV)

03/12/2025 Wed PT - II (Nursery - UKG)

04/12/2025 Thu Basket Ball (Boys), Volley Ball (Girls) - VIII

08/12/2025 Mon Gift Packing - V

09/12/2025 Tue Gift Packing - VI

10/12/2025 Wed Sahid Veer Narayan Singh Balidan Divas H

11/12/2025 Thu Gift Packing - VIII

12/12/2025 Fri Gift Packing - IX - X

13/12/2025 Sat Result of Periodic Test - II  (V -  IX & XI)

17/12/2025 Wed 100 Meter Race and Relay Race (Class - II), Calligraphy Competition (UKG), 
Cricket (Girls) - VII

18/12/2025 Thu Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti H

19/12/2025 Fri Cricket (Boys) - IX - X

20/12/2025 Sat Result of Second Term Assessment  (X & XII), Result of PT - II ( Nursery - IV)

23/12/2025 Tue Christmas Gathering
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24/12/2025 Wed Winter Vacation Begins

25/12/2025 Thu Christmas H

02/01/2026 Fri Pre-Board Exam (X & XII)

06/01/2026 Tue Cricket (Boys) - VI

07/01/2026 Wed Cricket (Boys) - VII

08/01/2026 Thu  Cricket (Boys) - VIII

09/01/2026 Fri Cricket (Boys) - IX 

10/01/2026 Sat Cricket (Boys) - XI 

19/01/2026 Mon Result of Pre- Board Exam (X & XII)

21/01/2026 Wed Basket Ball (Boys), Volley Ball (Girls) - VII

22/01/2026 Thu Cricket (Girls) - VIII 

23/01/2026 Fri Cricket (Girls) - IX

24/01/2026 Sat Cricket (Girls) - XI

26/01/2026 Mon Republic Day
31/01/2026 Sat Valedictory Function

12/02/2026 Thu Annual Exam (V - IX & XI)

13/02/2026 Fri Annual Exam (Nursery - UKG)

16/02/2026 Mon Annual Exam (I - IV)

14/03/2026 Sat Result of Annual Exam (I - IV)

19/03/2026 Thu Result of Annual Exam (Nursery to UKG)

21/03/2026 Sat Result of Annual Exam (V - IX & XI)

All the dates given are tentative and are liable to change. Holidays of January 
2026 to March 2027 will be announced later.


